Data Sheet: CR Series
JukeBlox Networked Media Modules
 dat_CR860_CR870_2_5_datasheet.doc CONFIDENTIAL                            Version 2.5 – February 10th 2010 - Page 1 of 13
JukeBlox Networked Media Module
CR Series
Datasheet
Complete audio networking system on a small module
Integrated Ethernet + USB2.0

JukeBlox Networked Media Modules
 dat_CR860_CR870_2_5_datasheet.doc CONFIDENTIAL                            Version 2.5 – February 10th 2010 - Page 4 of 13
Ordering Guide
Part
Number BridgeCo ICs WiFi Ethernet USB Real-Time
Clock
DAB / DAB+ /
DMB Audio LCD PIFA
Ant.
  Contains
shield    Incl. connector Incl.
connector
CR870-2A DM870+T6201 X X X X X X X
CR870-2B DM870+T6201 X X X   X X
CR870-2C DM870+T6201 X X    X X
CR870-2D DM870+T6201 X  X X  X X
CR870-2F DM870+T6201 X X X X  X X
CR860-2A DM860 n/a X X    n/a
CR860-2B DM860 n/a X X X  X n/a
Electrical Specifications
Parameter State Model Component Symbol min. typ. max. Units
Input Voltage   Main VIN +2.97
+1.08
+3.3
+1.2
+3.63
+1.32
V
V
 DAB VIN
+1.62
+2.97
+1.35
+1.8
+3.3
+1.5
+1.98
+3.63
+1.65
V
V
V
Reset State CR870
CR860
 PIN tbd
tbd
tbd
tbd
tbd
tbd
W
W
Power
Consumption
WLAN
Operating
CR870
CR860
 PIN tbd
tbd
tbd